
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Theresa Krautwurm KV Udestedt 1918 w 04.08.96 55 10 193 248 1

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 15.03.96 81 2 305 386 1

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 09.08.93 57 9 316 373 2

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 02.06.95 89 1 279 368 3

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 18.06.98 75 3 288 363 4

Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 21.07.97 74 4 264 338 5

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 24.09.95 64 7 272 336 6

Felix Hesse SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 07.11.93 67 6 250 317 7

Lukas Precht KV Udestedt 1918 m 21.02.97 58 8 249 307 8

Nils Hendel ESV 90 Gößnitz m 21.04.97 55 11 236 291 9

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 30.05.97 4813 239 287 10

Björn Hirschfeld KV Udestedt 1918 m 18.07.00 72 5 215 287 11

Marco Brodkorb KV Udestedt 1918 m 02.10.96 48 14 211 259 12

Franz Hesse KV Udestedt 1918 m 21.06.97 51 12 203 254 13

Jacob Martini KV Udestedt 1918 m 10.08.99 28 15 128 156 14
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Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Platz Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 64 7 272 336

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 57 9 316 373

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 75 3 288 363

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 48 13 239 287

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 81 2 305 386

Marco Brodkorb KV Udestedt 1918 m 48 14 211 259

Lukas Precht KV Udestedt 1918 m 58 8 249 307

Lukas Precht KV Udestedt 1918 m 58 8 249 307

Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 74 4 264 338

Franz Hesse KV Udestedt 1918 m 51 12 203 254

Björn Hirschfeld KV Udestedt 1918 m 72 5 215 287

Nils Hendel ESV 90 Gößnitz m 55 11 236 291

Felix Hesse SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 67 6 250 317

Theresa Krautwurm KV Udestedt 1918 w 55 10 193 248

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 89 1 279 368

Jacob Martini KV Udestedt 1918 m 28 15 128 156

565 7

709 1

5

578 6

614 4

B-Jugend Championat 2007/08

Ergebnisse Paarkampf

am 09. März 2008 in Weißensee

524 8

645 3

650 2

592

TKV-JK11-2007-08-ST08.xls Paarkampf 10.03.2008 * tkv-kegeln.de


